WeinschieBen 17.10.2019

Ringe Auflage

1 Rudolf, Vroni 93
2 Aberger, Christa 93
3 Rudolf, Werner 93
4 Losert, Hermine 90
5 Hebesberger , Johanna 83
6 Hebesberger, Hardy 78
7 Oberhuber , Robert 76

Ringe Luftpistole

1 Voit, Andreas 84
2 Bauer, Bernhard 60

Ringe de Andern

1 Eisenberger, Angela 96

2 Holzner, Martina 95

3 Hammerl, Sonja 93

4 Hammerl, Hans 87

5 Muhlberger, Franziska 87

5 Hammerl, Susanne 88

7 Durchner, Franz 82

8 Schwaiger, Kathrin 79

9 Oberhuber, Moni 80

10 Buchner, Martin 72

11 Munsterer, Evi 63

Blattl

1 Rudolf, Werner 4,2

2 Hammerl, Sonja 18,2

3 Losert, Hermine 40,1

4 Hammerl, Hans 52,8

5 Hammerl, Susanne 62,2

6 Holzner, Martina 64,5

7 Voit, Andreas 69,0

8 Hebesberger, Hardy 72,0

9 Durchner, Franz 73,2

10 Muihlberger, Franziska 75,4

11 Eisenberger, Angela 75,9

12 Hebesberger , Johanna 76,4

13 Buchner, Martin 85,1

14 OberhUber’ Moni 107’3 .......................
15 Aberger, Christa 114,5 162,5 185,1
16 Schwaiger, Kathrin 122,7 1425 203,0
17____Rudolf, Vroni 1464 778 1971
18 Bauer’ Bernhard 166’7 .......................
19 MunSterer’ Evi 226’1 235’0 .......................
20 Oberhuber , Robert 229,8 308,7
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Saftschiefen der Jugend

Am 17.10.2019 Ring// Blattl Wertung

Suckau, Saskia

Voit, Pius

Miranda, Maier
Entfellner, Julia
Schweindster, Simon
Schweindster, Hanna
HaBlberger, Johannes
Hammerl , Veit
HaBlberger , Florian

Voit, Pius

Suckau, Saskia
HaBlberger, Johannes
Schweindster, Hanna
Hammerl , Veit
HaBlberger , Florian
Schweindster, Simon
Miranda, Maier
Entfellner, Julia

Ringe

83
72
72
66
62
67
70
59
40

78
84
66
69
71
60
55
64
53

Blattl

65,5
92,9
96,2
126,1
172,8
175,4
274,3
283,1
327,6

130,9
235,9
334,0
280,1
362,4
623,9
300,6
3421
412,6

Ring Blattl Wertung

Suckau, Saskia

Voit, Pius

Miranda, Maier
HaBlberger, Johannes
Entfellner, Julia
Schweindster, Hanna
Schweindster, Simon
Hammerl , Veit
HaBlberger , Florian

43IV 4T HIVHDT

161
156
138
135
133
127
125
123

93

304,5
262,7
4448
404,1
531,0
672,9
381,2
388,9
548,4

161,0
65,5
138,0
96,2
135,0
126,1
133,0
172,8
93,0










